UBX-G7020
u-blox 7 GNSS chips
Highlights
•	 GNSS engine for GPS, GLONASS, QZSS
•	 Galileo ready
•	 Minimal board space, <30 mm2
•	 Combines low power consumption and high sensitivity
•	 Minimal e-BOM, as few as 8 external parts

document may be revised by u-blox at any time.  For most recent documents, please visit www.u-blox.com.
Copyright © 2014, u-blox AG
Ordering information
UBX-G7020-CT 	 u-blox 7 GNSS chip, 50 Pin WL-CSP
UBX-G7020-KT 	 u-blox 7 GNSS chip, 40 Pin QFN
UBX-G7020-KA 	 u-blox 7 GNSS chip, 40 Pin QFN,
		  automotive grade
Contact usInterfaces
Serial interfaces	 1 UART
		  1 USB
		  1 DDC (I2C compliant)
		  1 SPI
Digital I/O	 2 configurable time pulses
		  2 EXTINT interrupt inputs
		  2 GPIO for antenna supervision
Memory	 SQI interface
Electrical data
Supply voltage 	 1.4 V to 3.6 V
Digital I/O	 1.65 – 3.6  V
voltage level
Power Consumption	 41 mW @ 1.4 V (Continuous)
		  9 mW @ 1.4 V Power Save mode (1 Hz)
Backup Supply	 1.4 to 3.6 V
Environmental data
Operating temp.	 –40° C to 85° C
Storage temp.	 –40° C to 125° C
Humidity	 JEDEC MSL 1
RoHS compliant (lead-free) and green (no halogens)
Packages
UBX-G7020-CT:	 50 Pin WL-CSP,
		  3.4 x 3.0 x 0.36 mm
		  11.9 mg
UBX-G7020-KT/KA:	 40 Pin MLF/QFN,
	 5.0 x 5.0 x 0.59 mm
		  75 mg
Support products
u-blox 7 Evaluation Kits:
Easy-to-use kits to get familiar with u-blox 7 positioning technology,
evaluate functionality, and visualize GNSS performance.
EVK-7N: 	 u-blox 7 GNSS Evaluation Kit,
	 with TCXO, supports u-blox 7 chips
EVK-7C: 	 u-blox 7 GNSS Evaluation Kit,
	 with Crystal, supports u-blox 7 chips
For contact information, see www.u-blox.com/contact-us.
UBX-13003349 - R02 www.u-blox.com